Clean Room Tacky Mat
Group 095
Clean Room Mats aka Tacky Mats are sold in a case of 4 mats, each
case includes a total of 120 or 240 sheets. One case can easily provide
several weeks' worth of use.
Choose from a variety of sizes with a choice of blue or white.
FAST AND EFFECTIVE!
Disposable Tacky Mats are adhesive-based floor mats that pull dirt, dust, and
debris from shoes before it's tracked into clean areas.
When one sheet fills up, simply peel it off to expose a fresh one. Each sheet
is numbered to easily monitor your usage so you never run short. Choose
from 30 or 60 sheets in a variety of sizes.
FOR CLEAN ROOMS
Tacky mats serve as an essential element of controlled environments like
clean rooms. By effectively trapping dirt, dust, and other contaminants from
footwear, tacky mats significantly reduce the risk of particulate
contamination and safeguard the integrity of sensitive processes and
products such as microchips.
FOR FACILITY MAINTENANCE
How much time and money do you spend keeping your entranceways clean?
If it takes more than a few seconds and costs more than a cup of coffee,
then consider using Tacky Mats! Tacky mats pull dirt and debris from
shoes before it's tracked onto other walking surfaces.

o Effectively traps impurities from shoe soles for dirt and dust control

o Adhesive backing holds mat securely in place

o 4 mats in each pack, each with 30 or 60 sheets

o Tear resistant sheets are numbered to indicate when a new mat is
needed

o Use on low-pile carpet, tile or concrete surfaces

Wearwell Categories Contamination Control
Suitable Environment Dry
Customisation Level Standard Sizes Only
Solid or Drainage Solid
Compound Polyethylene
Recycled <10%
Warranty 1 Year

Property Test / Result

Flammability Not Available

Taber Abrasion Not Available

Temperature Range 32to 123 F

Coefficient of Friction 2.02 per ASRM C1028, 4.05 Tortus
Compression Deflection Not Available

Tear Strength Not Available

ESD Rating Not Available

Dielectric Strength Not Available



SKU
095.18x36BL
095.18x36WH
095.18x45BL
095.18x45WH

095.18x45WH-CS60

095.24x45BL
095.24x45WH

095.24x45WH-CS60

095.2x3BL
095.2x3WH
095.36x45BL
095.36x45WH
095.3x5BL
095.3x5WH

UPC

715411719211
715411700684
715411721863
715411700707
715411017423
715411721450
715411700752
715411017430
715411722549
715411724468
715411719570
715411723409
715411023240
715411023271

Colour Thickness Dimensions

Blue
White
Blue
White
White
Blue
White
White
Blue
White
Blue
White
Blue
White

46 x 91 cm

46 x 91 cm

46 x 114

46 x 114

46 x 114

61 cmx 114

61 cmx 114

61 cmx 114

61 cmx91cm
61 cmx 91 cm
91cmx 114
91cmx 114

91 cm x 152 cm
91 cm x 152 cm

Stock Part

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

uoM
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4
CS-4



