



www.wearwell.com

Clean Room Tacky Mat

Group 095

Clean Room Mats aka Tacky Mats are sold in a case of 4 mats, each case includes a total of 120 or 240 sheets. One case can easily provide several weeks' worth of use.

Choose from a variety of sizes with a choice of blue or white.

FAST AND EFFECTIVE!

Disposable Tacky Mats are adhesive-based floor mats that pull dirt, dust, and debris from shoes before it's tracked into clean areas.

When one sheet fills up, simply peel it off to expose a fresh one. Each sheet is numbered to easily monitor your usage so you never run short. Choose from 30 or 60 sheets in a variety of sizes.

FOR CLEAN ROOMS

Tacky mats serve as an essential element of controlled environments like clean rooms. By effectively trapping dirt, dust, and other contaminants from footwear, tacky mats significantly reduce the risk of particulate

contamination and safeguard the integrity of sensitive processes and products such as microchips.

FOR FACILITY MAINTENANCE

How much time and money do you spend keeping your entranceways clean? If it takes more than a few seconds and costs more than a cup of coffee, then consider using Tacky Mats! **Tacky mats pull dirt and debris from shoes before it's tracked onto other walking surfaces**.

- Effectively traps impurities from shoe soles for dirt and dust control
- Adhesive backing holds mat securely in place
- 4 mats in each pack, each with 30 or 60 sheets
- Tear resistant sheets are numbered to indicate when a new mat is needed
 - Use on low-pile carpet, tile or concrete surfaces

Wearwell Categories	Contamination Control
Suitable Environment	Dry
Customisation Level	Standard Sizes Only
Solid or Drainage	Solid
Compound	Polyethylene
Recycled	<10%
Warranty	1 Year

Property	Test / Result
Flammability	Not Available
Taber Abrasion	Not Available
Temperature Range	32 to 123 F
Coefficient of Friction	2.02 per ASRM C1028, 4.05 Tortus
Compression Deflection	Not Available
Tear Strength	Not Available
ESD Rating	Not Available
Dielectric Strength	Not Available

CIAL	LUDG	. .	· ·		G. 18.1	LION
SKU	UPC	Colour	Inickness	Dimensions	Stock Part	UOM
095.18x36BL	715411719211	Blue		46 x 91 cm	Υ	CS-4
095.18x36WH	715411700684	White		46 x 91 cm	Υ	CS-4
095.18x45BL	715411721863	Blue		46 x 114	Y	CS-4
095.18x45WH	715411700707	White		46 x 114	Υ	CS-4
095.18x45WH-CS60	715411017423	White		46 x 114	Υ	CS-4
095.24x45BL	715411721450	Blue		61 cmx 114	Υ	CS-4
095.24x45WH	715411700752	White		61 cmx 114	Y	CS-4
095.24x45WH-CS60	715411017430	White		61 cmx 114	Υ	CS-4
095.2x3BL	715411722549	Blue		61 cm x 91 cm	Υ	CS-4
095.2x3WH	715411724468	White		61 cm x 91 cm	Υ	CS-4
095.36x45BL	715411719570	Blue		91 cm x 114	Y	CS-4
095.36x45WH	715411723409	White		91 cm x 114	Υ	CS-4
095.3x5BL	715411023240	Blue		91 cm x 152 cm	Y	CS-4
095.3x5WH	715411023271	White		91 cm x 152 cm	Y	CS-4